Tuition and Fees, Room and

Board

Columbia
U. Chicago
Cornell (endowed)

MIT

U. Pennsylvania

Brown

Harvard
Dartmouth
Stanford

Yale

Princeton

36,488
36,553
36,374
35,860
36,212
36,356
35,950
35,388
35,884
35,370

35,072

2002-03 2003-04 Change

38,590
38,553
38,334
38,310
37,960
37,942
37,928
37,770
37,636
37,000

36,649

5.8%
5.5%
3.4%
6.8%
4.8%
4.4%
5.5%
6.7%
4.9%
4.6%

4.5%



